38. Oberst-Kunzli-Schiessen 2017 - Schutzengesellschaft Murgenthal-Balzenwil - Einzelrangliste
Gruppenwettkampf - Sportgewehre
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110668
104090
101351
247936
120490
125296
105472
159249
218329
457626
205469
119051
125263
166857
750768
159715
133014
128478
246216
118101
177857
125875
315238
125108
125904
104115
120122
205465
216914
170503
202433
183115
149963
166884
125656
207642
106521
102459
114394
274160
293424
104894
125355
159732

Schéfer
Eichenberger
Zaugg
Pliss
Kémpfer
Gloor
Merkli
Buser
Wiist
Hafliger
Schenker
Bieli
Sollberger
Lack
Gerber
Feuz
Meier
Steiner
Hochuli
Baumann
Hochuli
Haltiner
Hunziker
Felder
Bram
Walty
Mathys
von Arx
Christen
Botta
Handschin
Stampfli
Tongi
Scussolin
Lischer
Fricker
Kupferschmid
Hilfiker
Scherer
Kuster
Gaugler
Saxer
Alpiger
Patt

Heinz
Barbara
Martin
Thomas
Daniel
Rolf
Thomas Michael
Cyrill
Fritz
Marc
Edwin
Franz
Rudolf
Walter
Christian
Peter
Monika
Nicole
Roland
Peter
Werner
Peter
Michael
Jakob
Hans
Max
Hanspeter
Richard
Max
Roger
Ernst
Heinz
René
Maureen
Markus
Bjorn
Alfred
Herbert
Sonja
Benno
Christoph
Marianne
Beat
Walter
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Verein

Minchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein

Mattenwil, Schiessverein

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund

Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil, Sportschiitzen
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Gunzgen, Militarschitzen

Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverein
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein

Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund

Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wangen b.Olten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Moosleerau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein

Luzern, Wehrschiessverein

Mattenwil, Schiessverein

Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil, Sportschiitzen
Zirich-Neuminster, Standschitzengesellschaft
Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein

Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund

Moosleerau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft

Spg

FG
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
FG
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
FG
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
FG

TS Punkte
100 80
100 79
99 79
99 79
99 79
98 79
98 79
97 79
100 78
100 78
99 78
99 78
98 78
98 78
97 78
97 78
96 78
95 78
94 78
93 78
93 78
100 77
100 77
99 77
99 77
98 77
97 77
97 77
97 77
97 77
96 77
94 77
91 77
100 76
100 76
100 76
97 76
96 76
96 76
96 76
95 76
94 76
94 76
92 76
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Rang Teilnehmer Ve Spg TS Punkte Preise Fr.

45 104817 Marti Hans-Rudolf V' Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 92 76
46 289437 Lotscher Dominik E  Daniken, Schitzengesellschaft Std 92 76
47 305564 Seeberger Roger E  Moosleerau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Std 100 75
48 129115 Marty Markus S Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein Std 99 75
49 122214 Burkhalter Willi S Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 97 75
50 103951 Huwiler Willi V' Moosleerau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft FG 95 75
51 272021 Blunschi Rainer V' Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft Std 95 75
52 324176 Wyss Cyrill E  Fulenbach-Kappel, Schitzengesellschaft Std 95 75
53 238519 Jaggi Marcel V  Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft FG 94 75
54 125910 Deppeler Hansueli S Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 93 75
55 122220 Hunziker Peter V' Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 92 75
56 172522 Gehrig Hanspeter V' Ammerswil, Schiitzengesellschaft FG 91 75
57 126050 Hofer Ramon E  Rothrist, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Std 91 75
58 177410 Altermatt Heinz S Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil, Sportschiitzen Std 90 75
59 272329 Gehriger Hanspeter SV Mattenwil, Schiessverein FG 98 74
60 239041 Lindenberger Max V' Minchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft FG 98 74
61 183119 Stampfli Norbert S Aedermannsdorf/ Herbetswil, Sportschiitzen Std 98 74
62 318929 Baumann Philippe E  Huttwil, Sportschiitzen Std 97 74
63 705234 Eggenschwiler Linda E  Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 96 74
64 125551 Baumgartner Andreas V' Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund FG 93 74
65 170506 Gisler Ernst SV Luzern, Wehrschiessverein FG 92 74
66 162692 Hafner Beda V' Tennwil, Feldschiitzen Std 91 74
67 270677 Barrer Markus S Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 91 74
68 135237 Sollberger Heinz V' Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 100 73
69 102190 Betschart Reinold V' Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverein Std 98 73
70 110837 Wicki Anton V' Miinchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft FG 95 73
71 166862 Lack Stephan E  Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen Std 95 73
72 101306 Berger Oswald S Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein Std 93 73
73 201872 Martignano Omar E  Huttwil, Sportschiitzen Std 93 73
74 146043 Zimmerli Hans SV Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schiitzengesellschaft FG 90 73
75 104893 Saxer Peter SV Oftringen-Kiingoldingen, Schiitzengesellschaft FG 88 73
76 107397 Dill Paul SV Hohlenbaum, Feldschitzenverein FG 84 73
77 110724 Gempeler Hans SV Minchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft FG 100 72
78 397779 Stampfli Benjamin E  Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil, Sportschiitzen Std 100 72
79 589604 Sommer Willi V' Mattenwil, Schiessverein FG 99 72
80 103807 Hauselmann Marc S Moosleerau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Std 92 72
81 177546 Fluri Urs S Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil, Sportschiitzen Std 91 72
82 102447 Schaad Beat S Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein Std 91 72
83 825773 Eichenberger Walter V' Moosleerau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Std 90 72
84 105608 Deubelbeiss Werner SV Zirich-Neuminster, Standschitzengesellschaft FG 89 72
85 148086 Buhler Markus S Moosleerau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Std 89 72
86 166841 Lack Josef S Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen Std 89 72
87 126419 Inderbitzin Walter V' Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 86 72
88 172458 Gehrig Felix SV Ammerswil, Schiitzengesellschaft FG 100 71
89 123134 Dietschi René SV Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein Std 98 71

90 121838 Schar Roger E  Mattenwil, Schiessverein Std 98 71



Rang Teilnehmer Ve Spg TS Punkte Preise Fr.

91 202436 KreienbUhl Kurt SV Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft FG 96 7
92 125674 Wegmiiller Arthur V' Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 93 71
93 267717 Fedrigotti Franco SV Oberentfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 86 7
94 190774 Dolder Fritz V' Mattenwil, Schiessverein FG 100 70
95 157092 Ruegger Ulrich S Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein Std 94 70
96 785992 Wiesenzarter Georg S Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 92 70
97 105690 Kezmann Paul SV Zirich-Neuminster, Standschitzengesellschaft FG 88 70
98 125643 Kaiser Kurt V' Kdlliken-Holziken, Schiitzenverein Schoriiti Std 87 70
99 148667 Keller Konrad S Endingen, Schitzengesellschaft Std 86 70
100 146955 Meyer Hugo V' Uezwil-Sarmenstorf, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 85 70
101 166888 Jéager Meinrad V' Peist, Schiitzenverein FG 85 70
102 659964 Lerch Michael S Rothrist, Feldschitzengesellschaft Std 97 69
103 123122 Zeltner Markus S Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein Std 95 69
104 128488 Betschart Adalbert S Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein Std 94 69
105 166885 Scussolin Patricia S Gunzgen, Militarschiitzen Std 91 69
106 134819 Mattmann Bruno V' Biblikon, Freischiitzen FG 89 69
107 121826 Studer Paul V' Méattenwil, Schiessverein FG 86 69
108 205466 Schenker Mario S Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen Std 97 68
109 104104 Ruf Werner SV Moosleerau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft FG 100 67
110 100321 Arnold Karl SV Luzern, Wehrschiessverein FG 78 67
111 257504 Held Mike E  Moosleerau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Std 98 66
112 115701 Schelbert Sepp S Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein Std 97 65
113 125087 Hufschmid Anton V  Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 93 65
114 205468 Kunz Doris V' Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen Std 85 64
115 125179 Wehrli Peter V' Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein FG 97 63
116 549249 Kiinzi Michael E  Daniken, Schitzengesellschaft Std 89 60



